Agenda for Next Meeting

1.

2.

3.

4.

Meeting Called to Order
Pledge of Allegiance
Roll Call

Public Comment - This is the only period of time that the public is free to speak. Have

all comments ready for discussion at this time. There will be no time at the end of the
session for your comments. Thank you!

5.

6.

10.

11.

12.

13.

Approval of Minutes

Voucher Approval

Treasurer's Report

Engineer's Report - submit for payment
Solicitor's Report

Manager's Report

Committee Report

Old Business

Adjournment



